BMHH150PSQ
product
Replacement	Metal	Halide	and	Pulse	Start	Ballasts.
Color:	N/A 	 Weight:	6.0	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Lamp	Info
Type: N/A
Watts: 150W
Shape/Size: N/A
Base: N/A
ANSI: N/A
Hours: N/A
Lamp	Lumens: N/A
Efficacy: 0	LPW
Ballast	Info
Type: HX-HPF	QT
120V: .95/1.6A
208V: .55/.9A
240V: .50/.8A
277V: .42/.7A
Input	Watts: 185W
Efficiency: 81%
Technical	Specifications
Electrical
Watts:
150
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice